

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

September 4, 1996

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314 100001943371 -09/10/96--01104--009 ***1765.00 ***1765.00

- SUBJECT: 1) CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTMERSHIP OF PLEASUREDONE YEOR CITY, a Florida Limited Partnership
 - 2) AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LP

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the subject documents and a check for \$1785.00 (\$1750.00 (maximum) + \$35.00 Reg. Agent). Please stamp a copy of these documents to show the date of filing and the filing number and remit a copy to me. We do not require a certified copy at this time.

FROM:

Law Offices

Richard T. Avis

1325 Snell Isle Blvd NE

Suite 205C

St. Petersburg, Fl. 33704

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

* .

Richard T. Avis Attorney-At-Law Fl. No. 0959405 .

OF STATE

PURATIC

5

RTA/lbj Enclosures

CC: Client

Name Availability 299

Document Examiner Updater

Upd::ter Verityer

Acknowledgement

W. P. Verifyer_

•	CERTIFICATE OF LIMIT	ED PARTNERSHIP	S 96 ISIAID	
1.	Pleasure done Thor City, (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such	Limited Gartnersh as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnersh		
2.	1430 East Seventh Ave	nue; langa, Florida 3	13 6 67 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
3.	Richard T Auis, (Name of Registered Agent for S	Esq		
4.	1325 Shell Isle Blod, Suide 2056; 54 Gelessing, Florida 33704 (Florida street address for Registered Agent)			
5 . ,	(Registered Agent thust sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)			
6.	See 2 Above (Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)			
8. I	The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership Name(s) of general partner(s): suredome Ybor City, The C/o 1600015636	Street address: Richard T Avis, Esq 1325 Snell Isle Blod, Just 54 Geteriturg, Florida	,	
200, The Go Michelle Fava Cagitano, L50737 2004 Airham Street Tange Florida 33605		3 % - 14 7 X		
	ter penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) he tents thereof and that the facts stated herein are tr	ave read the foregoing and know		
Sign	ned this 23rd day of August	يا <u>9 </u>	<u>.</u> .	
art.	Dischar (Michael Idamilton, Gresidant	BY. Jush Cout, Contract General Partner Joseph Ceg. bene, Jr Gres. down	<u>) </u>	
Ger	neral Partner	General Partner		
Ger	neral Partner	General Partner		

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

95 SEP 20 PH 3: 25

The undersigned constituting all of the general parts	ners of Oleasuredone Ybor ner Ship			
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:				
The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ 260,000.00.				
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be co totals \$ 260,000,00	ontributed by the limited p artners at this time			
Signed this 23rd day of August	, 19 <u>96</u> .			
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.				
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are to	ve) have read the foregoing and know the rue and correct.			
Pleasuredome Ybor City, The	7-G0, T.			
Otheral Partner Michael Idention, Greadant	General Patener Joseph Cabibano, Jr., Gresident			
General Partner	General Partner			
General Partner	General Partner			

A960000001747

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

May 9, 1997

PLEASUREDOME YBOR CITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ATTN: MICHELE CAPITANO P.O. BOX 75141 TAMPA, FL 33675

SUBJECT: PLEASUREDOME YBOR CITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A96000001747

-**900002196529**--9 -05/30/97--01100--008 -*****52,50 *****\$2,50

We have received your document for PLEASUREDOME YBOR CITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1041.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Attached is a computer printout for your partnership which shows the general partner(s) according to our records. Your annual report must list the same partners as shown on the printout. To change the partner(s), an amendment must be filed and the appropriate filing fee submitted in accordance with chapter 620, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 497A00024834

Name
Availability

Document
Examine

Update
Verifyer

Acknowledgement

W. P. Verifyer

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BLEASURE DOME YBOR CITY LIMITED GARTNERSHIP

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on Sagtenber 20, 1996, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership:

FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted)

Article 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Americal.
Reglace 200, Inc w.M. "Club 1430, Inc" P9600010/807 2004 Durham Street Tampa, Fl. 33605

SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signature(s)

Signature of current general partner: 200, Inc

· BY: Comp Cott

Signature(s) of new general partner(s), if applicable: Club 1430, Inc

Soup Copt, J.